
___
, a s o

u m o m so. svar m s
AMENDMENT OF SOtlCl1 ATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I 2

,c.;,.s,,nc .iG. oi c ,i-i.Avioeat si.uCis AD-i.<st
iDi,, D

nOU,sn o~,ru.CM Asi .iOuisi NO .. c.On ci NO rif m i,..,u,1

i A.uD.,~y eD.otoNNO 2. eencuvi DAirp
Sii (6) _ ST.? 4 L 7FPA-NRR-81-130 did 8/16/82

coot |3 issuiD er Cone . AD .Nisu nD iv < if .,i.,, ,s.., u.a s i

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7. CONiaACTOs CODE | j ( ACll.fl Y (ODE | 0.
AutNDutNT OF

HAM ( AND ADDfl55
C SOLIC 1 ATION NO

.

lThe Franklin Institute
D A'rD (S<< u 4 91Franklin Research Center

, ' , , , , , , " ,20th and Race Streets5uu, , ' ,OD,,.C A,,0N O,

G CON'"o'Ow" "o .BRC-03-81_130..s ne Philadelphia, PA 19103
ca,i

|_ _j 4/3/81 a ,,3,,; .,,DArrD

9 TMs5 SiOCK Arttits ONiv TO AutNDwf HTS OF SOLICitaflONS

n 6... a a i .. .. ..as .. . e.,.* . 6w i r. n,. .... ... ..<.a .......,...Oa... . . ..aa . .. . . ...aa
"

O n. . . .. 4a.. ... . . ., .. . . a- ... . . .s . > . . ... . . .c . es. i . .. ....a.4. 6, . . i .s. ..n ... ...s.s. ,
"

.. . .. .. . 4-. . n n , a .i so . . . . . . . . . . . ~ a ~ ~ .. . . . ,, ., n . . a u .
6-...a . ., m s , .. ... . i. . . . .. i . ....

F AtLUff 07 YOUR ACKNowtf DGluf NT TO Bt af CEiviD A1 IMt 15sulNG OFFICE PaiCR 10 iMt MOUR ANDi.3 ,.., ..a .

h..h e l.d e . . . 4 .m. .s e ..l . . d .. .d..a.
..b...n. 6, . .. .e .. . ~ a - , , . ... . .. o,. . . . . a.. .i., w, . 6 a . ... o. -or 6. ~s. . , .. <. ...-

DAir snCain D =Av etsuit iN sonoicN Or vou O,n a
.. i.... . . . .s a . i. .. . t. .. .L . . . . <. . .~ . . , . .. . .a ... ... a~. . . a .. .. . . .. a .. . . . , i,.- .a s o. . .,. . .c a .

iD AnOUNuNG m.Arr.O m uCN DAsA e st ,,e,.a.<>

B&R No. 20-19-10-11-1 FIN No. B-6891 Increase: $180,000.00
B&R No. 20-19-40-41-1 EIfuio B-86U increase: -0-

APPtas ONLY 10 MOD 6f tC AllON$ OP CONlRACTS/OtDtt5St.TM5 BLOCK

m O n... C O.... .. ... . ..

n. (s.,, . w.a n . ~ . .s... -i..a . .-..o r.+,.

33 [x] n. .% .a ..-..o r..a.. .. -aas .. . . c.o +. . --.. . . s.. . i. s .. . s.... . .. ... . . . . . .. ..,. .... ... . .i . < ..* . 6e 2.

.5.-IA..-..-<.~.e....-...s...r.'
m O " dJ.e. k .b..e-b..ed . o .m. .. .e. . .h .. bl.a 12.>.

12. Df 50iPTiQN QF AmtNDMtNT, MODI'.CAliON

I. Under Section 3.0 Consideration and Payment, the following change is made:

A. Article 3.1 - Estimated CosC, Base Fee, and Award Fee, is revised as follows:

1. Paragraph No. 4 is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph
is substituted in lieu thereof:

"4. Total funds currently available for payment and allotted to this _

h contract are $2,281,000.00 of which the sum $2,039,489.26 represents
the estimated reimbursable costs and of which the sum of $241,510.74

t

represents the available award fee for the period April 3,1981
,

| through September 30, 1982. For further provisions on funding, see
| the clause No. 3 - ' Limitation of Funds' of the contract general

provisions."

a .-d - ' " '~ . -d " ~ '

. . . . ,. . . . . s a .n ... . .a . .a. .. . . . . . s .~ ~ . . .. .~ a - N 6 s . . . > ~ +. . % .4.
~- ~ '-v

COPiti TC .s50tNG Of flCE
" " CON 1B AC104/O.FisOn sg etOUintD TO S.GN TMi$' ( hCkN1 AND. DETVfNu p

i m
O$ N ( ut

17 ' UNiitD Starts Cf_Aut?tC A / /

to Hawl OF C ONisaOOe / Or fi son / f J ' ).f| c'/"isa'?/ |- i' '
_

, , .

~ is r 7 o- oo7ea1+,,
_is ..,. . . ... a ....o f ~ I9 DAif 7SiGNE D

CON.YCTIdC. On7CI~t kl./v e p..
tf !.la O Af f StGNf D it Naut Of [

-

13. N AM( AND 1mf Of h ip ( Typ, ,, |..,.p,f o

8209280532 820909 -
,

- I''^

/ e

PDR CONTR Timothy F. Hagan
NRC-03-81-130 PDR , , . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . , . . . . . . . - . . . . .

'



, , , - Page 2 of 2
V'

-

.o
.

II.
In summary, this modification accomplishes the-following: -

,

A.
Increases total contract obligations by $180,000.00 from $2,101,000.00 to$2,281,000.00.

This increase in obligations is broken down as follows:__

1.
Total funds allotted for estimated reimbursable costs are increasedby $180,000.00 from $1,859,489.26 to $2,039,489.26. Total funds
allotted for the award fee pool remains at 5241,510.74.

_

III. As a result of this modification, the total amount obligated under this contractis now $2,281,000.00. Following is a recapitulation of contract funds and,

accounting data:

Type of Work Obligations Accounting Data

OR Work $2,191,000.00 FIN No. B-6891
B&R No. 20-19-10-11-1

Case Work $ 90,000.00 FIN No. B-8611
B&R No. 20-19-40-41-1

.

' es


