r - £ - A e e e e s e
<’ ;_{(““:-_» il P e ' AMENDMINT OF STOLITAIO. 0D DLILATIONE OF CCORAQT P 3
oot agh s STDE A0S N0 | LA 3 Catt S TEVTY e Be 1Ay BHEARST B eEONL v I e s
.'.: . ‘yr\ t’f j"’ T’,«'I?'FFP, o r” 2 te O [ P
SRR L A F A et £ 8545 5ol - 40 1 d 7/1/&2 -
r: BSUED BY CODE & ALmMwasTIREL Y ll/ wires thum bleck 3) (‘uut_[
U.S. thuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts 1
Washington, DC 20555
7 CONTNACTON CoDE | = FACILITY CODE | .
feAaml ANL ADDRESS AMENDMENT OF
[_ ____l D SOULICITATION NO "
The Franklin Institute DATD (Sor block 9)
Eeeets, 4. Franklin Research Center oo
«sd 217 20th and Race Streets B:g:;'u:itu.mo:mu wo NRC-03-81-130
" Philadelphia, PA 19103
=5 _J DATED 9_(_3_/_81 e (See bl 11}
$ Pl RLOCE APPLIES OralY TO AMENUDMINTS OF SOUITNATIONS 1 Sl
D The obove pummieiad S0 dobon b oo ehaen as et lomn o baxe 13 The hout ond aowe srclied for recep of 0'\ouD n extended, D n rel eatended
O Farnrs mutt Branow saph iriep! 0F W Bment went puni W the ko ond dote specifed in the solurmton o m cnenced By one of the folicwing meshoo o
(01 8y sgning ond tetvinng — topas of Wy peendment (b] By orbnoeisdging wiept of this omengment on sach copy of the cBer sutimtied o0 (<] By sepointe leher ar telegrom
whieh intludey o veleants 1o the snliias.on ong bmenament numpers FALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWIFDGEM! NT 1O 8t RECEIIVED AY THE 185U G OFIICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
CATE SFECHIED MAY BLSUIT I RESRCTIGHN OF YOUS OIFER B bs vinue of this amenoment you sewre lo riunge on ofis: clreody submied such change mey be made by leisgom
o1 lenes grasided | b isipsiom o lehe: moses reietenie 1 the solidehinn Gad this omendment ond 1 e rd Dot o Me esenng how end dote speefod
1C ACCLUNTING AND AFFACIFRATION DATA (D ,.:A,;.,»_:T--A ol T e B et . I T I R it et -
B&R No. 20-19-10-11-1 FIN No. B-689] increase: $75,000.00
B&R No. 20-19-40-41-1 FIN No. B- 8611 Increase: -O-
V1. ThD BMOCh A1UTS Gias D wBSTilATGin OF COMsACTSIORDENS I T feem L LE T L T
1o L—_,' This Change Ouger o iow#d Persunnt 80 o oo o o Lol B W TN AR B -
The Clan yus st imide e Wi 17 pre mode to the sbove nomiered contiact/ omder
L m The oboee numimind canint/oider n modfied 1o refliert the odmnanotve (hanges (suth o1 chonges in paying 6fae, approproten 6010, e1c] w! forth s bladk 12
fc) L:’ Ths Supplemental Agieesentl o snteied ig Puiuent I cotenty of it Sull B W R TAT T WM N - e il
b mndhes e chove =baind commact as set berh e biged 12 .
E:: {_n-_"u_x" L .71_ -‘i ' L n';\;\lh(‘Ah(r;«d ¥ Ji _ g PN T . | o - =" " BT - e e
I. Under Section 2.0 Consideration and Payment, the following changes are made:
A. Article 3.1 - Estimated Cost, Base Fee, and Award Fee, is revised as follows: .
1. Furau'uﬂn No, 4 _is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is [
cubsiituted in lieu thereof:
%vg " . : 3 < : o
ADo 4. otal funds currently available for payment and allotted to this
603 contract are $2,101,000.00 of which the sum $1,859,489.26 represents
WO~ the estimated reimbursable costs and of which the sum of $241,510.74
053 represents the available award fee for the period April 3, 1981 o
e through September 30, 1982, For further provisions on funding, see
Q 2 the Clause No. 3 - 'Limitation of Funds' of the contract general
e N "
R provisions.
o . g
2. e 2. Paragraph No. 6 is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph
By is substituted in lieu thereof:
"6, The total award fee available (subject to the limitations describe
under paragraph no. & above); the award fee earned thus far; and the
evaluation periods applicoble thereto, are as follows:
Buioth 00 frovded been oll Yeims and condtipns &F 1he Bocoment sple enied i Mk B p1 bereniore chomped. rmovn unche sped oad i il Beeve bt gty Bl e L ————
- J] CONTRACTOR/OfFIROR 18 NOT BEGURED 1 counuacion /OHERDR 15 GEGUIKED 1O S$IGN DU DOTUMINT AND RFTURN . COMES TO 1SLUING OFFKE
Sa 10 SIGN THIS DOCUMENT - g el st B e e
[ 1a mami OF CONTEACIOR, O FERODR L el 1= F mn ”277/%
" : (Segracnre BF prraan autieised 10 rgh) [gmarne of e omnng CFuen) o .—
(13 mAmME AND TITE OF SGNER (Type or promt) e Catt SIOMED |16 mami ©F CoTeaCinG GUKER (T e pel) . 17 BT pome

pug 12 1382

Mary Jo Mattia




Aveilable Pward Fee
Award Fee Earned

April 3, 1981-June 30, 1981 $21,369.00 $21,328.00

July 1, 1981-September 3y, 1981 44,672.00 43,253.74
October 1, 1981-March 31, 1982 89,358.00
April 1, 1982-September 30, 1982 89,258.00
October 1, 1982-March 31, 1983 89,358.00
April 1, 1983-September 30, 1983 85,358.00
7. October 1, 1983-December 31, 1983 44,679.00
8. January 1, 1984-April 3, 1984 44,720.00

. Paragraph No. 7 is deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is

substituted in lieu thereof:

"7. The available award fee nut earned by the contractor for the period
April 3, 1981 through March 31, 1982, hereinafter termed "residual fee"
totalling $3,253.26 is hereby diverted to &nd made a part of the amount
allotted for reimbursable costs. Said "residual fee" has been included
as part of the total estimated reimbursable costs currently allotted to
this contract as specified under subparagraph 4 above."

Under Article 3.2 Base and Award Fee, line one (1), delete the amount
"9243,297.74" and substitute the amount “$241,510.74" in lieu thereof.

wai y, civis modification accomplishes the following:

Increases total contract obligations by $75,000.00 from $2,026,000.00 to
$2,101,000.00. This increase in obligations is broken down &s follows:

l. Total funds allotted for estimated reimbursable costs are increased
by $76,787.00 from $1,782,702.26 to $1,859,486.26. This total increase
in reimbursable costs includes new funding in the amount of $75,000.00
being added by this modification plus $1,787.00 being civerted to and
made a part of reimbursable costs as further discussec below.

Total funds allotted for the award fee pool are being cecreased by
$1,787.00 from $243,297.74 to $241,510.74. This total cdecrease is
comprised of "residual fee" in the amount of $1,787.00 being diverted
from the award fee pool to the amount allotted for estimated
reimbursable costs as a result of this modification.

Diverts "residual fee" in the amount of $1,787.00 to the tc:al amount
currently allotted for estimated reimbursable costs,




As a result of this modification, the total amount oblivated under this contrect

is now $2,101,000.00. Following is a recapitulation of contract funds and
accounting data:

Type of Work Obligations Accounting Data

OR Work $2,011,000.0C FIN No. B-6891
B&R No. 20-19-10-11-1

Case Work 90,000.00 FIN No. B-8611
B&R No. 20-19-40-41-1




